Modular Panel PCs
Features
FPM-7002 Series
Specifications
General
 � OSD Controls OSD control on front-facing iKey
 � Certification BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC Class A, UL
 � Enclosure Front panel: Die cast magnesium alloy

FPM-M700 I/O Modules
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Configurable System
Box Modules FPM-B700-AE
Description Modular FPM monitor box with 2 x I/O slots to accomodate FPM-M700 I/O modules
I/O Modules FPM-M700-HDAE FPM-M700-DPAE FPM-M700-RXAE FPM-M700-TRAE
Description HDMI module DP module iLink RX module iLink TX+RX module
Panel
Module P/N
FPM-
D12T-BE
FPM-
D15T-BE
FPM-
D17T-BE
FPM-
D15W-FBE
FPM-
D18W-BE
FPM-
D21W-BE
FPM-
D24W-BE
Description
12.1" XGA
TFT LED
LCD
15" XGA TFT
LED LCD
17" SXGA
TFT LED
LCD
15.6" FHD
TFT LED
LCD
18.5" HD TFT
LED LCD
21.5" FHD
LED LCD
23.8" FHD
TFT LED
LCD
Pre-configured System
 � FPM-7212W-PHBE 21.5" FHD touch panel with PCAP touch control,
1 x HDMI module, and 1 x I/O slot for another optional
FPM-M700 I/O module
Optional Accessories
 � 1702002600  Power cable (US) 1.8 M